
 

2024 Men’s Golf Schedule 
 

Sat April 27 - 4-Man Scramble 9:00am Shotgun 
2023 Champions: Bankel/Bankel/Mitchell/Walkiewicz – Score 53 

 
Tues April 30 - Individual Match Play & Bull Fight Brackets Published 

 
Sat May 4 - Spring Shootout 9:00am Shotgun 

 
Sat May 11 - Tournament of Champions 8:00am Tee Times 

2023 Champion: Anthony Monfeli – Score 71 

 
Mon May 27 - Memorial Day Stroke Play 9:00am Shotgun 
2023 Champion: Peter Digate/ Patrick Louise – Score 66 

 

Sat June 8 - Member-Member 9:00am Shotgun 
2023 Champions: Chad Werkema & David Zirin – Score 65 

 
Sat June 22 - Senior Championship- Day 1 8:00am Tee Times 
Sun June 23 - Senior Championship- Day 2 8:00am Tee Times 

Age 50-59: White Tee, 60-69: Gold Tee, 70+ Greenhorn Tee 
2023 Champions: Scott Jardine/Scott Sullivan/Dr TV Thomas 

 

Thurs July 4 - Fourth of July 2-Man 9:00am Shotgun 
2023 Champions: Eric Hafertepe & Bob Hopkins – Score 64 

 

Thurs July 11 - The Matador Practice Rd.  11:00am Shotgun 
Fri July 12 - The Matador Day 1 
Sat July 13 - The Matador Day 2 

2023 Champions: Tom Miles & Mel Basar 
2023 Participant Registration – Mid April, General Registration – Mid May 

 

Sat Aug. 3 - Club Championship Rd. 1 8:00am Tee Times 
Sun Aug. 4 - Club Championship Rd. 2 8:00am Tee Times 

36 Hole Championship - Rain Date(s) Aug 10 & 11 
2023 Champions: Champ- Patrick McGeean/A- Patrick Louise/B- Dr Steve Baginski/ 

C- Scott Sullivan/D-Steve Furlano 

 

Sat Aug 17 - David & Goliath - Green Horn 9:00am Shotgun 
Sun Aug 18 - David & Goliath - Tip of the Horn 9:00am Shotgun 

2023 Champion: Patrick Louise – Score 138 

 
Mon Sept. 2 - Labor Day Four Ball 9:00am Shotgun 

2023 Champions: Sean Leonard/Matt McDonald/Kevin Savage/David Span – Score 52  
 

Sat Sept 21 - Ray Cup- Day 1 8:00am Tee Times 
Sun Sept 22 - Ray Cup- Day 2 8:00am Tee Times 

2023 Champions: Team Europe – Patrick Louise- Captain 

 
Sat Sept 28 - Fall Shootout 9:00am Shotgun  

 

Wed Oct 2 - The Rodeo  Day 1 9:00am Shotgun 
Thurs Oct 3 - The Rodeo  Day 2 9:00am Shotgun 

 
Sat Nov. 9 - Turkey Shoot 11:00am Shotgun 
2023 Champion: Mark Schneider – Score 69 

 


